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Type Code

LW F - 1000 - 01 A

Longwell

F-Floor Dryer Blower

Power

A-Portable
B-Sliding

-------------------------------------

Series number
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Floor Dryer Blower
Professional HVAC Fan &Motors Manufacturer
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Turn to Experts - HVAC&R

R



Model

Rated Voltage
Rated Power
Rated Frequency

LWF-300-01A

220V
300W
50Hz

Wind Speed

Air Volume
Speed
Noise

13m/s

17m³/s
1280r/min 
62dB(A)

Technical Specifications

----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
------------------------------------------------

Product Characteristic

Exquisite,compact design,beautiful,safe and durable

Front-mounted handle, lightweight and convenient for mobility

Scientific design, easy and user-friendly operation 

Configure the size of the foot pad to adjust the wind direction 
angle to meet different environmental needs

Motor net cover, prevent motor from sucking in debris

Removable air deflector to meet various working requirements 
and increase work efficiency

High wind power,low noise,suitable for various cleaning industries such as homes,offices,hotels,and shopping malls

LWF-300 Series
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LWF-1300/3200 Series

Model

LWF-1300-02B

LWF-1300-01B

LWF-3200-01B

Voltage
(V)

220

220

220

Frequency
(Hz)

50

50

50

Power
(W)

1000~1300

1000~1300

3200

Wind Speed
(m/s)

25

25

25

Speed
(r/min)

1480

1480

1480

Noise
dB(A)

79

79

80

----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
------------------------------------------------

Product Characteristic

Exquisite,compact design,beautiful,safe and durable

Front-mounted handle, lightweight and convenient for mobility

Scientific design, easy and user-friendly operation 

Configure the size of the foot pad to adjust the wind direction 
angle to meet different environmental needs

Motor net cover, prevent motor from sucking in debris

Removable air deflector to meet various working requirements 
and increase work efficiency

High wind power,low noise,suitable for various cleaning industries such as homes,offices,hotels,and shopping malls
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Model

Rated Voltage
Rated Power
Rated Frequency
EL Cable

LWF-100-01A

220V
100W
50Hz
3M

Switch

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Product Size
Package Size

1

3.5KGS
4KGS
29×22×30CM
30×23×32CM

Technical Specifications

----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------

Product Characteristic

Colour Customized

It keeps high air volume with low AMP draw.lightweight with easv 
carry handle and functional cord wrap

With high quality material,it is made to ensure satisfying and use

The blower is very versatile in makeing the carpert drying for floor
and carpet drying,inflatables,water restoration,janitorial needs

LWF-100 Series

Model

Rated Voltage
Rated Power
Rated Frequency
EL Cable

LWF-1000-02A

220V
1000W
50Hz
4M

Switch

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Product Size
Package Size

3

10KGS
11KGS
47×42×47CM
49×48×50CM

Technical Specifications

----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------

Product Characteristic

Colour Customized

It keeps high air volume with low AMP draw.lightweight with easv 
carry handle and functional cord wrap

With high quality material,it is made to ensure satisfying and use

The blower is very versatile in makeing the carpert drying for floor
and carpet drying,inflatables,water restoration,janitorial needs

LWF-1000 Series

Model

Rated Voltage
Rated Power
Rated Frequency
EL Cable

LWF-1100-01B

220V
1100W
50Hz
/

Switch

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Product Size
Package Size

3

/
/
50×46×50CM
52×48×52CM

Technical Specifications

----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------

Product Characteristic

Colour Customized

It keeps high air volume with low AMP draw.lightweight with easv 
carry handle and functional cord wrap

With high quality material,it is made to ensure satisfying and use

The blower is very versatile in makeing the carpert drying for floor
and carpet drying,inflatables,water restoration,janitorial needs

LWF-1100 Series

Model

Rated Voltage
Rated Power
Rated Frequency
EL Cable

LWF-300-02A

220V
300W
50Hz
3M

Switch

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Product Size
Package Size

3

5KGS
5.5KGS
32×33×34CM
33×34×36CM

Technical Specifications

----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------

Product Characteristic

Colour Customized

It keeps high air volume with low AMP draw.lightweight with easv 
carry handle and functional cord wrap

With high quality material,it is made to ensure satisfying and use

The blower is very versatile in makeing the carpert drying for floor
and carpet drying,inflatables,water restoration,janitorial needs

LWF-300 Series
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Model

Rated Voltage
Rated Power
Rated Frequency
EL Cable

LWF-3200-02B

220V
3200W
50Hz
5M

Switch

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Product Size
Package Size

6

15KGS
16KGS
43×43.5×48CM
45×45×50CM

Technical Specifications

----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------

Product Characteristic

Colour Customized

It keeps high air volume with low AMP draw.lightweight with easv 
carry handle and functional cord wrap

With high quality material,it is made to ensure satisfying and use

The blower is very versatile in makeing the carpert drying for floor
and carpet drying,inflatables,water restoration,janitorial needs

LWF-3200 Series

Model

Rated Voltage
Rated Power
Rated Frequency
EL Cable

LWF-1000-04B

220V
1000W
50Hz
4M

Switch

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Product Size
Package Size

3

10.5KGS
11.5KGS
47×42×47CM
59×48×50CM

Technical Specifications

----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------

Product Characteristic

Colour Customized

It keeps high air volume with low AMP draw.lightweight with easv 
carry handle and functional cord wrap

With high quality material,it is made to ensure satisfying and use

The blower is very versatile in makeing the carpert drying for floor
and carpet drying,inflatables,water restoration,janitorial needs

LWF-1000 Series

Model

Rated Voltage
Rated Power
Rated Frequency
EL Cable

LWF-1000-03A

220V
1000W
50Hz
4M

Switch

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Product Size
Package Size

3

9.15KGS
10.75KGS
40.5×45.5×45CM
49×48×49CM

Technical Specifications

----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------
----------------------------

Product Characteristic

Colour Customized

It keeps high air volume with low AMP draw.lightweight with easv 
carry handle and functional cord wrap

With high quality material,it is made to ensure satisfying and use

The blower is very versatile in makeing the carpert drying for floor
and carpet drying,inflatables,water restoration,janitorial needs

LWF-1000 Series

Model

Voltage
Gross Weight
Power

LWHB-01

21V
2.8KG
450W

Battery

No-load Speed
Selling Point
Package Size

10 Section 5C4000HA

28000r/min
Large output air volume
40×21.5×24CM

Technical Specifications

Handheld Blower Handheld Blower

Blower Model

Voltage
No-load Speed

LWHB-02

21V
0-15000r/min

Air Flow Rate

Battery Capacity
Charge Tim

0-3.6m³/min

3.0Ah
3H

Technical Specifications
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